Advanced Industrial Automation
»  A n a l o g u e  I / O  b u i l t - i n
»  F l ex i b l e  c o m m u n i c a t i o n s
»  4  a xes  p u l se  I /O
CP1H
T h e  A l l - i n - O n e  C o n t r o l l e r
With 4 high-speed encoder inputs up to 1 MHz (single phase)
and 4 pulse outputs up to 1 MHz (line driver), CP1H CPUs are

8
18
Ordering information
CPU Units •
)Options (for CPU Units •
Maintenance Products •
I/O Connecting Cable •
Programming Devices •
Note: Cannot be used with a peripheral USB port. To connect to a personal computer via a peripheral USB port, use commercially-available USB cable (A to B type, male).
Technical Documentation •
CPU Unit Specifications Model Standards
Power supply Output method Inputs Outputs
CP1H-X CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters: 100 kHz, 4 axes
 Pulse outputs: 100 kHz, 2 axes
kHz, 2 axes 30
AC Relay 24 16 CP1H-X40DR-A CE, N
DC )Transistor (sinking CP1H-X40DT-D CE, N
)Transistor (sourcing CP1H-X40DT1-D CE, N
CP1H-XA CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters: 100 kHz, 4 axes
Pulse outputs: 100 Hz, 2 axes 30 kHz, 2 axes
Analogue inputs: 4
Analogue outputs: 2
AC Relay 24 16 CP1H-XA40DR-A CE, N
DC )Transistor (sinking CP1H-XA40DT-D CE, N
)Transistor (sourcing CP1H-XA40DT1-D CE, N
CP1H-Y CPU Units
Memory capacity: 20 Ksteps
High-speed counters: 1 MHz, 2 axes 100 kHz, 2 axes
 Pulse outputs: 1 MHz, 2 axes